TVS Diode Array Datasheet
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 08/04/22
1
SESD Series
Ultra Low Capacitance Discrete TVS
Applications

Embossed Carrier Tape & Reel Specification — 0402 DFN
Embossed Carrier Tape & Reel Specification — 0201 DFN
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
SESD X 1xxxx N
DFN Package
Package
0201
Directional
U: Unidirectional
B: Bidirectional
No Common pin
–
SESD product
0402
x 00x0 xxx
1: one channel
Input Capacitance
0010: 0.1pF (TYP)
0020: 0.2pF (TYP)
Breakdown Voltage
090:9.0V (TYP)
098: 9.8V (TYP) C C
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Ordering Part Number Min. Order Qty.
SESD0201X1UN-0020-090 0201 DFN RF2192-000 75000
SESD0201X1BN-0010-098 0201 DFN RF2193-000 75000
SESD0402X1UN-0020-090 0402 DFN RF2943-000 50000
SESD0402X1BN-0010-098 0402 DFN RF2945-000 50000
Unidirectional Bidirectional
K0
B0
T
W
P1
P0 P2
D0
F
D1
E1
A0
Symbol Millimeters
A0 0.70+/-0.05
B0 1.15+/-0.05
D0 ø 1.55 + 0.05
D1 ø 0.40 +/- 0.05
E1 1.75+/-0.10
F 3.50+/-0.05
K0 0.47+/-0.05
P0 4.00+/-0.10
P1 2.00+/-0.10
P2 2.00+/-0.05
W 8.00+/-0.10
T 0.20+/-0.05
K0
B0
T
W
P1
P0 P2
D0
F
D1
E1
A0
Symbol Millimeters
A0 0.36+/-0.03
B0 0.66+/-0.03
D0 ø 1.50 +0.10/ -0
D1 ø 0.20 +/- 0.05
E1 1.75+/-0.10
F 3.50+/-0.05
K0 0.33+/-0.03
P0 4.00+/-0.10